Queen Anne's County
Department of Planning and Zoning BUILDING PERMIT No.: BR22-01-0048
110 Vincit St, Suite 104 Date of Application: 01/21/2022
Centreville, MD 21617

410-758-4088

BUILDING PERMIT

BUILDING LOCATION 134 HOPKINS PL PROPERTY OWNERS: GRAGG, KRISTIAN & JENNIFER
WYE MILLS 375 HIBERNIA RD
CENTERVILLE, MD 21617

TAX ACCOUNT 1803007138

SUBDIVISION HOME PHONE: (410) 7394135
CRITICAL AREA NO ACREAGE 1.778 APPLICANT:
TAX MAP 0067  GRID 0010 PARCEL 0036
SECTION BLOCK LOT 2
ZONED SE FRONTAGE DEPTH STAKED: ] YES [J NO [ WILL CALL
EXISTING USE RESIDENTIAL FEES
MHB FEE $50.00 SPRINKLER $150.00
PROPOSED USE SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING SINGLE LOT $55.00 ELECT. ADMIN. $20.00
BOCA FEE $45100 ELECT.PERMIT  $150.00
REVISED PROPOSED USE ZONING $55.00

CONSTRUCTION VALUE $497,000.00

CONTRACTORS NAME LICENSE # PHONE# PERMIT#
MHBR MD RESIDENTIAL BY LACROSSE LLC MHBL 7238  (410) 604-3701

PO BOX 1118, STEVENSVILLE, MD 21666
PLUMBER BLUE WATER PLUMBING SERVICES PR-038 (443) 988-2842 P-0979-22
ELECTRICIAN RJ BEASLEY ELECTRIC E-+#200 (410) 490-2055 ER22-01-0048
SPRINKLER METROPOLITAN FIRE MSC-#155 (301) 868-0005 BF-0980-22
HVAC WILLIAM H METCALFE & SONS HM#105 (301) 868-6330 H-1102-22

DESCRIPTION OF WORK: CONSTRUCT 2 STORY SFD. FIRST FLOOR 77'4" X 62'8" OVERALL WITH 26' X 22'
GARAGE AND 33' X 8 FRONT PORCH. 2ND FLOOR OVER ALL 54'8" X 26'.

BUILDING DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (iN SQUARE FEET) CONSTRUCTION TYPE: WOOD FRAME

UNFIN. BASEMENT: FIN BASEMENT: # BEDROOMS: 3 # BATHROOMS: 3
FIRST FLOOR: 2,459 SECOND FLOOR: 838 ROAD TYPE: SPRINKLER: YES
THIRD FLOOR: FOURTH FLOOR: WATER TYPE SEWER TYPE
GARAGE: 454 CARPORT: HEATING SYSTEM: HEAT P CENTRAL AIR: YES
DECK: PORCH: 198 FIREPLACE: NONE

OTHER:

TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 3,989

The undersigned hereby certifies and agrees as follows: (1} That hefshe is authorized to make this application; (2) that the information is correct; (3)
that hefshe will comply with all regulations of Queen Anne's Counly which are applicable thereto; {4) that he/she will perform no work on the above
referenced properly not specifically described in this application; () that hefshe grants County Officials the right (o enter onto this property for the
purpose of inspecting the work permitied and posting notices.

NOTE: Separate electrical and plumbing permits are required| A permit under which no work has commenced within six months after
issuance shall expire. A permit under which work commences within six months shall be considered if construction is continuous.

Conditions:

OSHA AND MOSHA REGULATIONS REQUIRE THAT EACH JOBSITE HAVE TOILET FACILITIES PROVIDED. FOREST RETENTION SIGNS
MUST BE IN PLACE PRIOR TO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. LOCATION SURVEY REQUIRED AT TIME OF THE FOUNDATION
INSPECTION. SWM - MUST FOLLOW APPROVED SUBDIVISION STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN IMPACT FEE CREDIT BR21-08-0684.
QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY FIRE MARSHAL: THIS PERMIT IS APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE ENCLOSED STATED COMMENTS. NO
INSPECTION WILL BE COMPLETED UNLESS APPROVED STAMPED PLANS AND COMMENTS ARE ON SITE. FOR INFORMATION OR TO
ARRANGE AN INSPECTION CALL 410-758-4500 EXT. 1144,

OFFICE USE ONLY

MINIMUM YARD REQUIREMENTS APPROVALS:

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE  PRINCIPLE STRUCTURE BUILDING ML 01252022 FLOODPLAIN zonel-02/14/2022

FRONT FT FRONT 50FT ZONING DV 0211572022 PLUMBING C.& 0811712022

SIDE FT SIDE 20/45 FT SEDIMENT P 503/032022 ENV. HEALTH C.AS503/11/2022

REAR FT REAR 75FT PUB. SEWER N/A HISTORIC NIA

SIDE STREET FT  SIDE STREET FT S.W. MGT. K. 0211412022 SHA RB  osw072022

MAX. HGHT FT  MAX. HGHT 35FT ENTRANCE N/A MECHANICAL (& (7 0811712022
FIRE MARSHAL Ji) 04127/2022 ELECTRICAL 020112022
BACKFLOW 08/17/2022 FOOD SERVICE NiA

DATE APPROVED: ?‘/ é\ ;;' ADMINISTRATOR APPROVAL: ’/I;l/\,,’l/r\ gw



Queen Anne's County

Department of Planning and Zoning
110 Vincit St, Suite 104 Date of Application: 05/04/2022
Centreville, MD 21617

410-758-4088

BUILDING PERMIT No.: BC22-05-0054

BUILDING PERMIT

BUILDING LOCATION 120 SHOREWAY DR PROPERTY OWNERS: SHA GRASONVILLE LL.C
QUEENSTOWN 600 CAMERON ST
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314

TAX ACCOUNT 1805052157

SUBDIVISION HOME PHONE: (202) 246-3594
CRITICAL AREA NO ACREAGE 4.367 APPLICANT:
TAX MAP 058F  GRID 0011 PARCEL 0820
SECTION BLOCK LoT2
ZONED GGMC  FRONTAGE  DEPTH STAKED: [JYES [ NO  [J]WILLCALL
EXISTING USE ASSISTED LIVING FEES
ZONING $55.00 FIRE MARSHAL  $1,229.00
PROPOSED USE ADDITION COMMERCIAL FEE
DIST 02 - $319540 ELECT.PERMIT  $1,600.00
REVISED PROPOSED USE eI
INSTITUT
GROWTH-AREA
CONSTRUCTION VALUE $4,000,000.00 BOCA FEE $1,474.80 ELECT. ADMIN. $10.00
CONTRACTORS NAME LICENSE#  PHONE# PERMIT#
GENERAL CHESAPEAKE CONTRACTING GROUP 03913716 (410) 984-6723
INC.
10065 RED RUN BLVD, OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117
PLUMBER RE ROBERTSON PLBG/HTG PN#105 (410) 757-0023  P-863-22
SPRINKLER ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION MSC-#4 (410) 544-7771  EXISTING
ELECTRICIAN C ALBERT MATTHEWS E-#1488 (410) 8220900 EC-50980
HVAC CHARLES A KLEIN & SONS INC HR-340 (410) 549-6960  H-864-22

DESCRIPTION OF WORK: EXPANSION TO EXISTING QUEENSTOWN LANDING ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY. ADD
17 ASSISTED LIVING UNITS, ACTIVITY CENTER AND LIVING AREA. 257" 4" x 170'10" OVERALL

BUILDING DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (IN SQUARE FEET) CONSTRUCTION TYPE:

UNFIN. BASEMENT: FIN BASEMENT: # BEDROOMS: 21 # BATHROOMS: 17
FIRST FLOOR: 12,290 SECOND FLOOR: ROAD TYPE: COUNTY SPRINKLER:

THIRD FLOOR: FOURTH FLOOR: WATER TYPE PUBLIC SEWER TYPE PUBLIC
GARAGE: CARPORT: HEATING SYSTEM: HEAT P CENTRAL AIR: YES
DECK: PORCH: FIREPLACE:

OTHER:

TOTAL FLOOR AREA: 12,290

The undersigned hereby certifies and agrees as follows: (1) That he/she is authorized to make this application; (2) that the information is correct; (3)
that hefshe will comply with all regulations of Queen Anne’s County which are applicable thereto; (4) that he/she will perform no work on the above
referenced property not specifically described in this application: {5) that he/she grants County Officials the right to enler onto this property for the
purpose of inspecting the work permitied and posting notices.

NOTE: Separate electrical and plumbing permits are required! A permit under which no work has commenced within six months after
issuance shall expire. A permit under which work commences within six months shall be considered if construction is continuous.

Conditions:

OSHA AND MOSHA REGULATIONS REQUIRE THAT EACH JOBSITE HAVE TOILET FACILITIES PROVIDED. SP#19-01-0018 APPROVED
4/21/2022 QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY FIRE MARSHAL: THIS PERMIT IS APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE ENCLOSED STATED COMMENTS. NO
INSPECTION WILL BE COMPLETED UNLESS APPROVED STAMPED PLANS AND COMMENTS ARE ON SITE. FOR INFORMATION OR TO
ARRANGE AN INSPECTION CALL 410-758-4500 EXT. 1144

OFFICE USE ONLY

MINIMUM YARD REQUIREMENTS APPROVALS:

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE  PRINCIPLE STRUCTURE BUILDING JED 06/24/2022 FLOODPLAIN ZONE  N/A

FRONT FT  FRONT 35FT ZONING *0 0817/2022 PLUMBING (o 0612412022

SIDE FT SIDE 10FT SEDIMENT AR 02/10/2022 ENV. HEALTH A/06/27/2022

REAR FT REAR 10FT PUB.SEWER T 05/05/2022 HISTORIC NIA

SIDE STREET FT  SIDE STREET FT SW MGT. JK. 08/1512022 SHA 1< € 0711312022

MAX. HGHT FT  MAX.HGHT 45FT ENTRANCE D3 07/01/2022 MECHANICAL (if» 06/27/2022
FIRE MARSHAL )13 07/13/2022 ELECTRICAL 06/27/2022
BACKFLOW EXISTING FOOD SERVICE NIA

?
DATE APPROVED: 7’ / 4 p’l 9’ ADMINISTRATOR APPROVAL: l/"/L/\M» ?l th



Queen Anne's County

Department of Planning and Zoning
110 Vincit St, Suite 104 Date of Application: 05/25/2022
Centreville, MD 21617

410-758-4088

BUILDING PERMIT No.: BC22-05-0062

BUILDING PERMIT

BUILDING LOCATION 1709 ROBERTS STATION RD PROPERTY OWNERS: CLARK, DAVID
CHURCH HILL 1717 ROBERTS STATION RD

CHURCH HILL, MD 21623

TAX ACCOUNT 1802014335

SUBDIVISION HOME FPHONE:
CRITICAL AREA NO ACREAGE 150 APPLICANT:
TAX MAP 0031 GRID 0002 PARCEL 0002
SECTION BLOCK LOT
ZONED AG, NC-5 FRONTAGE DEPTH STAKED: [JYES [ NO  [JWILLCALL
EXISTING USE AGRICULTURE FEES
SOLAR ARRAYS $1,500.00 ZONING $55.00
PROPOSED USE SOLAR PANELS 351-600
ELECT. PERMIT $440.00 ELECT. ADMIN. $10.00

REVISED PROPOSED USE

CONSTRUCTION VALUE $435,000.00

CONTRACTORS NAME LICENSE # PHONE# PERMIT#
MHIC SUNRISE SOLAR INC MHIC 130696 (410)810-1504

6408 CHURCH HILL RD, CHESTERTOWN, MD 21620
ELECTRICIAN SMARTECH ELECTRICAL E-1547 (410) 708-2035 EC-50973

DESCRIPTION OF WORK: INSTALL (384) 550 WATT VSUN GROUND MOUNTED SOLAR MODULES.

BUILDING DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (IN SQUARE FEET) CONSTRUCTION TYPE:

UNFIN. BASEMENT: FIN BASEMENT: # BEDROOMS: # BATHROOMS:
FIRST FLOOR: SECOND FLOOR: ROAD TYPE: SPRINKLER:
THIRD FLOOR: FOURTH FLOOR: WATER TYPE PRIVATE SEWER TYPE
GARAGE: CARPORT: HEATING SYSTEM: CENTRAL AIR:
DECK: PORCH: FIREPLACE:

OTHER:

TOTAL FLOOR AREA:

The undersigned hereby certifies and agrees as follows: (1) That he/she is authorized to make this application; (2) that the information is correct; (3)
that he/she will comply with all regulations of Queen Anne's County which are applicable thereto; (4) that he/she will perform no work on the above
referenced property not specifically described in this application; (5) that he/she grants Counly Officials the right 1o enter onto this property for the
purpose of inspecting the work permitted and posting nofices.

NOTE: Separate electrical and plumbing permits are required! A permit under which no work has commenced within six months after
issuance shall expire. A permit under which work commences within six months shall be considered if construction is continuous.

Conditions:

OSHA AND MOSHA REGULATIONS REQUIRE THAT EACH JOBSITE HAVE TOILET FACILITIES PROVIDED. QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY FIRE
MARSHAL: THIS PERMIT IS APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE ENCLOSED STATED COMMENTS. NO INSPECTION WILL BE COMPLETED
UNLESS APPROVED STAMPED PLANS AND COMMENTS ARE ON SITE. FOR INFORMATION OR TO ARRANGE AN INSPECTION CALL
410-758-4500 EXT. 1144. MUST COMPLY WITH SECTION 18:1-49.1 C(9}{A)[2] OF THE QUEEN ANNE'S COUNTY CODE.

OFFICE USE ONLY

MINIMUM YARD REQUIREMENTS APPROVALS:
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ~ PRINCIPLE STRUCTURE BUILDING 06/10/2022 FLOODPLAIN ZONE  N/A
FRONT FT  FRONT 35FT ZONING 0612212022 PLUMBING NIA
SIDE FT  SIDE 10 FT SEDIMEN 0810172022 ENV. HEALTH \g A} 0611012022
REAR FT  REAR 10FT PUB. SEWE NA HISTORIC NIA
SIDE STREET FT  SIDE STREET FT SW MGT. J— 0712212022 Stia N/A
MAX. HGHT FT  MAX. HGHT 135 FT ENTRANCE N/A MECHANICAL NIA
FIRE MARSHAL(Y}] 0810912022 ELECTRICAL 06/10/2022
BACKFLOW NA FOOD SERVICE ~ NIA

DATE APPROVED: 2" / 4‘ 9“25" ADMINISTRATOR APPROVAL: ///A-/Z”m 7é¢w



